  PRODUCT  SPECIFICATION
High Power Directional Couplers (N Type)
The CMI-DD series of Directional Couplers is a tapered strip
line design for indoor applications covering The wireless
services from 800 to 2,200 MHz. Units couple off a defined
fraction of signal with minimal reflections or loss. Each model
is available with or without an internal 4th port termination.
Specifications:

Loss(Max.)
dB
Mainline
VSWR
(Max.)
Coupling
VSWR
(Max.)
Directivity
(Min.)
dB
Power
Handling
W
Connectors
CMID-D01-20 20dB±1dB ±0.5dB 0.4dB 1.2 1.2 20dB 100W N-F
CMID-D01-30 30dB±1dB ±0.5dB 0.4dB 1.2 1.2 20dB 150W N-F
CMID-D01-40 40dB±1dB ±0.5dB 0.4dB 1.2 1.2 20dB 150W N-F
CMID-D01-50
0.7~1.1GHz
50dB±1dB ±0.5dB 0.4dB 1.2 1.2 20dB 150W N-F
CMID-D02-20 20dB±1dB ±0.5dB 0.4dB 1.2 1.2 20dB 100W N-F
CMID-D02-30 30dB±1dB ±0.5dB 0.4dB 1.2 1.2 20dB 150W N-F
CMID-D02-40 40dB±1dB ±0.5dB 0.4dB 1.2 1.2 20dB 150W N-F
CMID-D02-50
1.7-2.5GHz
50dB±1dB ±0.5dB 0.4dB 1.2 1.2 20dB 150W N-F
Note:

Mainline
VSWR
(Max.)
Coupling
VSWR
(Max.)
Directivity
(Min.)
dB
Power
Handling
W
Connectors
CMIDC-B201-5 5dB±1dB ±0.5dB 0.4dB 1.2 1.2 20dB 100W N-F
CMIDC-B201-7 7dB±1dB ±0.5dB 0.4dB 1.2 1.2 20dB 150W N-F
CMIDC-B201-10 10dB±1dB ±0.5dB 1.0dB 1.2 1.2 25dB 150W N-F
CMIDC-B201-15 15dB±1dB ±0.5dB 0.6dB 1.2 1.2 30dB 150W N-F
CMIDC-B201-20
0.8~2.5GHz
20dB±1dB ±0.5dB 0.5dB 1.2 1.2 35dB 200W N-F
Notes: